
Science Fair Information Links for Students, Parents & Teachers 

 

• Science Buddies http://www.sciencebuddies.org/ 

• Science fair project ideas http://www.education.com/science-fair/ 
 

• Science Fair Central http://school.discoveryeducation.com/sciencefaircentral/?pID=fair 
 

• Science Fair Adventure http://www.sciencefairadventure.com/ 
 

• Science Bob http://www.sciencebob.com/index.php 
 

• Science Fair Project Resource Guide 
http://www.ipl.org/div/projectguide/choosingatopic.html 

 
• All Science Fair Projects http://www.all-science-fair-projects.com/ 

 
• Science Kids http://www.sciencekids.co.nz/projects.html 

 
• Science Made Simple http://www.sciencemadesimple.com/projects.html 

 
• Science Fair Projects by Branches of Science 

http://www.juliantrubin.com/branchesofsciencefair.html 
 

• Energy Quest – Science Projects http://www.energyquest.ca.gov/projects/index.html 
 

• Intel – Student Science https://student.societyforscience.org/sciencenews-students 
 

• Try Science – Sample Science Experiments  http://www.tryscience.org/ 
 

• Little Shop of Physics http://littleshop.physics.colostate.edu/onlineexperiments.htm 
 

• PBS Kids Science Fair http://pbskids.org/dragonflytv/scifair/ 
 

• Testable Questions http://teacherweb.com/GA/BeaverRidgeES/Head/testable-
questions.pdf 

 
• Science Buddies Project Guide http://www.sciencebuddies.org/science-fair-

projects/project_question.shtml 
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Science Fair Information Links for Students, Parents & Teachers 

 

• Science Powerpoint & Intro to Science Questions 
http://www.slideshare.net/emteacher/science-questions 

• BrainpopJr & Science Project Video 
https://jr.brainpop.com/science/scienceskills/scienceprojects/zoom.weml 

• 5 Fun Science Experiments for Kids (w/ Grover!) 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BeLT-O8Mz2M 
 

• The Scientific Rap Song 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bUa-ilQqEv0 
 

• The Scientific Method Song 
http://www.havefunteaching.com/songs/science-songs/scientific-method-song 
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